
 

 

As a family owned business, we are proud to be part of the 

community. At Double Eagle Golf & Grille, we specialize in 

serving freshly prepared meals at unbeatable prices for an 

outstanding dining experience.   

 

 

Our menu features a variety of choices—from salads, burgers, 

and entrées to our famous homemade pizza. So relax, and let 

our staff take care of you, your family, or your group. 

 

Thank you for choosing Double Eagle Golf & Grille. 

We truly appreciate your business and look forward to serving you 

again soon! 



 

8.45
14 delicious boneless chicken wings, plain or tossed
in your choice of tangy buffalo sauce or our homemade
BBQ sauce. Served with your favorite side of blue
cheese or ranch & celery sticks.

 

BONELESS WINGS

4.95
Six cheese sticks, crispy and golden on the outside,
hot and gooey inside. Served with marinara sauce. 

MOZZARELLA STICKS

4.95
Whole button, fried mushrooms with a crispy 
outside and a juicy inside.  

BUTTER BREADED MUSHROOMS

4.95
Finely diced jalapenos, mixed with the cheesiest of
cheese and potatoes, deep fried to the perfect crunch. 

HOT TOTS

7.45
Chicken strips, breaded shrimp, jalapeno poppers, ham
& cheese bites, onion rings and french fries. Served
with a sauce of your choice.

 

T-TIME BASKET

11.45
Chicken strips, chicken drummies, breaded shrimp,
mozzarella sticks, potato wedges, breaded mushrooms,
beer battered onion rings, mini tacos and french fries.
Served with a sauce of your choice.

 

EAGLE PLATTER

4.95
Golden-fried, seasoned waffle fries topped with
shredded cheddar cheese, crispy bacon bits and
chives. Served with a side of (seasoned) sour cream.

 

LOADED WAFFLE FRIES

A platter of fresh tortilla chips loaded with your choice
of seasoned beef, mexican shredded chicken or buffalo
style marinated chicken with fresh lettuce, shredded
cheddar cheese, black olives, onions and jalapenos.
Served with salsa and sour cream.

7.45NACHOS

A bed of fresh lettuce topped with shredded 
cheddar cheese, fresh tomatoes, sliced onion 
and crunchy croutons.

7.45SIGNATURE SALAD

A fried tortilla shell loaded with fresh lettuce and
topped with seasoned beef or mexican shredded
chicken, tomatoes, shredded cheddar cheese, 
onions and black olives. Served with salsa and
sour cream.

7.95TACO SALAD

Includes soup.
6.95SALAD BAR (SEASONALLY)

Add a cup of soup and a breadstick      1.95
2.45MINI SIGNATURE SALAD

One perfect brownie with a scoop of our premium
soft serve vanilla ice cream, hot fudge & whipped
cream. Topped with a cherry.

4.95BROWNIE SUNDAE

A single scoop of our premium soft serve
vanilla ice cream. 

Add hot fudge 0.45

1.95VANILLA ICE CREAM

 Cup 2.45
 Bowl 4.45

SOUP OF THE DAY

 

Appetizers 
All of our appetizers are perfect for sharing! 

Soups & Salads 

Desserts

Served with your choice of dressing and a breadstick. 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

7.95
Plump, juicy marinated light chicken bites hand
breaded and broasted to perfection.  

BROASTED CHICKEN BITES

6.95
Bite-sized shrimp breaded and fried golden.

 

21 SHRIMP

7.95
Grilled chicken breast with fresh lettuce, green 
peppers, cucumbers and creamy ranch dressing. 

EAGLE WRAP

7.95
Served regular or buffalo style, with fresh lettuce,
tomatoes and shredded cheddar cheese. Add
creamy ranch or zesty blue cheese dressing.

 

CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP

7.95
Grilled chicken with crispy lettuce, shredded
mozzarella cheese and croutons with Caesar dressing.
Substitute for Shrimp 8.45

 

CAESAR WRAP

7.95
Taco seasoned ground beef with shredded cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, onion, black olives
with mild taco sauce.

 

TACO WRAP

7.45
A local favorite, five crispy breaded chicken strips.

 

CHICKEN STRIPS

Served with Texas Toast and your choice of french fries,
soup, or a Mini Signature Salad. Add waffle fries, sweet

potato fries, sour cream & chive potato wedges, hot
tots or onion rings for just 1.45!

Served with your choice of french fries, soup, or a Mini
Signature Salad. Add waffle fries, sweet potato fries,

sour cream & chive potato wedges, hot tots, or
onion rings for just 1.45! 

Six slow-baked chicken drumsticks.
7.45CHICKEN DRUMMIES

Crispy fried bacon with fresh lettuce, tomato,
and mayo served on Texas Toast.

6.95BLT

A tender grilled or crispy chicken breast 
topped with fresh lettuce, tomato and mayo
on a grilled sourdough bun.

Make it a Buffalo  7.95

7.45CHICKEN SANDWICH

Grilled chicken breast, cheddar cheese,
smoked bacon, crispy onion ring, BBQ sauce.
Served on a grilled sourdough bun.

8.45BBQ CHICKEN BACON SANDWICH

Beer-battered shrimp fill a grilled hoagie
bun, topped with fresh lettuce and tartar sauce.

8.45SHRIMP SANDWICH

A 4-oz. square breaded in crispy panko
seasoning, lettuce and tartar sauce, served
on a grilled sourdough bun.

7.95FISH SANDWICH

Thinly sliced sirloin steak grilled to perfection
and topped with grilled onions and mozzarella
cheese. Served on a grilled hoagie bun.

8.95BEEF SIRLOIN PHILLY CHEESE STEAK
SANDWICH

 

7.95
Hickory smoked bacon, more bacon, lettuce,
tomatoes, mayo, and shredded cheddar cheese. 

BLT WRAP

 

Baskets

Served on a delicious herb wrap with your choice of
french fries, soup, or a Mini Signature Salad. Add waffle

fries, sweet potato fries, sour cream & chive potato
wedges, hot tots or onion rings for just 1.45

Wraps

 Sandwiches  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

KIDS MENU 4.95

Enjoy any of the following items, served with
french fries, a drink, and a cup of vanilla or
chocolate ice cream.

1/4-pound Hamburger or Cheeseburger
Grilled Cheese
Mini Corndogs
Chicken Nuggets
Mac & Cheese
Mini Pizza (Cheese, Pepperoni, or Sausage)
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Green Course: Blue (36.0/127), White (35.3/124), Red (36.0/124) 

Gold Course: Blue (37.4/134), White (36.8/132), Red (36.8/128) 

 

Double Eagle Golf & Grille is open 7 days a week (golf season) 

and Thurs—Sun (winter season). 

Supper Club is open 5pm—9pm with nightly specials. 

       (large)                         2.25 

Lemonade**                      2.00 

Hot Chocolate                   1.25 

Fountain Pop** (small)     1.00 

                         (large)      2.00  
**Includes 1 free refill:  

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Mello Yellow, Dr. Pepper
Root Beer, Hi-C, Apple Juice

White Zinfandel 

Chardonnay 

Merlot 

Cabernet Sauvignon 

Shiraz 

Moscato 

Miller Light—Draft 

Leinie’s Honeyweiss—Draft 

Bud Light 

Budweiser 

Budweiser Select 

Busch Light 

Coors Light 

Corona 

Michelob Ultra 

Michelob Golden Draft Light 

Michelob AmberBock 

MGD 

Miller Light 

Miller 64 

Red Apple Ale  

Sam Adams 

Summit  

NA - Busch - Odoul’s 

Mike’s Hard *Blackberry*Lemonade*Cranberry*Raspberry 

Bacardi Silver Raz 

Margarita—frozen or on the rocks 

Strawberry Daiquiri—frozen 

Homemade Bloody Mary 

Double Eagle was recognized as the first golf course in the 

United States to reverse the direction of play every other day. 

Designed by Minnesota native and PGA Tour Player 

Joel Goldstrand, Double Eagle features two distinct 

nine hole courses known as the Gold Course and the 

Green Course. Come play with us, and find out why Golf 

World Magazine listed Double Eagle in the “25 Best Nine Hole 

Golf Courses in America!” 

Milk (small)                        1.25  

Coffee                                1.50 

Hot Tea                             2.00

Unsweetened Tea**         2.00 

Raspberry Tea                 2.00 



 

7.95
a 1/3-pound beef patty smothered with our homemade
mushroom sauce and topped off with swiss cheese. 

MUSHROOM & SWISS BURGER

7.95
a 1/3-pound beef patty, flame-grilled and juicy topped
with sautéed onions, American and Swiss cheeses
on grilled Texas Toast.

 

PATTY MELT

8.95
1/2-pound beef patty, flamed-grilled and juicy
stuffed with american cheese.  

JUICY LUCY

8.95
1/2-pound beef patty, flame-grilled and juicy
stuffed with pepper jack cheese.  

HOT JACK

9.45
Two 1/4-pound beef patties, flame-grilled and juicy
topped with american cheese and crispy bacon.
 
Bacon Cheeseburger – 1/3 lb. patty        8.45

 

DOUBLE BACON CHEESEBURGER

9.45
1/2-pound beef patty, specially seasoned, flame grilled
and juicy, stuffed with jalapenos and cream cheese
and topped with pepper jack cheese.

 

JALAPENO POPPER BURGER

7.95
a 1/3-pound beef patty topped with lettuce, 
tomato, onion and mayo.  

CALIFORNIA BURGER

Served with your choice of french fries, soup, or a mini 
signature salad. Add waffle fries, sweet potato fries, 

sour cream & chive potato wedges, hot tots, 
or onion rings for just 1.45!

Our signature pizzas are 14” and served 
either thin crust or hand-tossed.

offered after 5 pm. Served with 2 breadsticks.
Add soup or a mini signature salad for 1.45

A 1/3-pound beef patty, flame-grilled and juicy served
on a grilled bun with cheese and pickles.

Hamburger (no cheese)        6.95

7.45EAGLE CHEESEBURGER
Creamy Alfredo sauce topped with chicken
and mozzarella cheese.

16.95CHICKEN ALFREDO

Taco seasoned beef, onions, mozarella
cheese baked then topped with lettuce,
tomatoes, and cheddar cheese.

16.95TACO

Pepperoni, Canadian bacon, italian sausage,
and bacon topped with mozzarella cheese.

16.95MEAT LOVERS

Pepperoni, canadian bacon, italian sausage,
onions, green peppers, mushrooms and
black olives.

16.95SUPREME

Toppings – Italian sausage, pepperoni, canadian
bacon, black olives, green olives, green peppers,
onions, mushrooms, pineapple, extra cheese.

DESIGN YOUR OWN PIZZA

Fettuccini pasta tossed with a rich creamy
Alfredo sauce. Served with California Medley.

Add a Grilled Chicken Breast 1.95
Add Shrimp   3.95

9.95FETTUCCINI ALFREDO 

Burgers  Homemade Pizza  

Pasta

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ADD TOPPINGS TO ANY BURGER

Lettuce
Tomato Slice
Raw or Fried Onions

Mushrooms
Jalapenos
Crispy Bacon 1.25

Personal Pan
(1) Topping 6.95
(2) Topping 7.95
(3) Topping 9.95

Large
(1) Topping 12.95
(2) Topping 13.95
(3) Topping 15.95

Just 45¢each!



 

16.95
Thick cut strip steak flame-grilled to your choice.
Add Burgundy sautéed mushrooms and onions 1.45 

NEW YORK STRIP

18.45
Marbled 12 oz. Ribeye, flame-grilled to your choice.
Add Burgundy sautéed mushrooms and onions 1.45 

RIBEYE

16.95
10 oz. sirloiun steak, flame-grilled to your choice.
Add Burgundy sautéed mushrooms and onions 1.45 

SIRLOIN STEAK

13.95
Two flame-grilled chops, tender and juicy.
Half Order 9.95  

GRILLED PORK CHOPS

 

OFFERED AFTER 5 PM

11.45
A 1/2 pound juicy hamburger steak prepared
medium well.
Add Burgundy sautéed mushrooms and onions 1.45

 

HAMBURGER STEAK

Served with choice of French Fries, Baked Potato, 
Baked Sweet Potato, Hash Browns or Vegetable.

and Soup or Mini Signature Salad**

Add Waffle Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Sour Cream &
Chive Potato Wedges, Hot Tots, or Onion Rings

for just 1.45!

OR Homemade Au Gratin Potatoes for just 2.95!
**Salad Bar Included (seasonally)

Served with choice of French Fries, Baked Potato, 
Baked Sweet Potato, Hash Browns or Vegetable.

and Soup or Mini Signature Salad**

Add Waffle Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Sour Cream &
Chive Potato Wedges, Hot Tots, or Onion Rings

for just 1.45!

OR Homemade Au Gratin Potatoes for just 2.95!

Substitute the 6-ounce Flat Iron for New York Strip
or Ribeye   Add $4

**Salad Bar Included (seasonally)

Tender, flavorful and flame-grilled to your choice.
Add Burgundy sautéed mushrooms and onions 1.45

11.956-OUNCE FLAT IRON

Tender chicken breast grilled and served over
a bed of rice pilaf. Served with a vegetable
and dinner roll. 

**Does not include choice of potato

8.95GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
AND RICE PILAF

Delicious shrimp sautéed in a buttery
garlic wine sauce.

14.95SHRIMP SCAMPI

Ten golden-fried Red Hook shrimp with
choice of tartar sauce or cocktail sauce.

14.95BEER BATTERED FRIED SHRIMP

8 oz. Walleye filet fried to a golden brown, 
served with your choice of tartar sauce or 
drawn garlic butter.

15.95BEER BATTERED WALLEYE

15.95STEAK (6-OUNCE FLAT IRON) &
QUARTER CHICKEN

15.95STEAK (6-OUNCE FLAT IRON) &
FRIED SHRIMP

17.95STEAK (6-OUNCE FLAT IRON) &
WALLEYE

Entrées

Plate Mates

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 PRIME RIB

BROASTED CHICKEN

Available Fridays and Saturdays. Slow roasted and
tender 14 oz. served with Au Jus. Spice it up and
add a side of horseradish for 45¢
   Prince Cut 17.95

Plump, juicy marinated chicken hand breaded and
broasted to a golden perfection.

Quarter
Half

Half (all white)

8.45
11.45
14.45




